6:45-8:30
8:30-8:50

3:30-4:15
4:15-4:35
4:35-5:00

5:00-5:30
5:30-6:30

CHILDCARE CENTER

17290 Pearl Road - Strongsville

SCHOOL-AGE PROGRAM

Arrival/ Morning Snack/ Centers
Depart for school

Arrival/ Afternoon Snack

Homework/ Reading

Monday: Centers

Tuesday: Writing

Wednesday: Math

Thursday: Gross Motor

Friday: Art

Outside/Multi Purpose Room

Combine with Preschool/Pre-K/Pick Up

*** Please note that on days there is not any school, the

Sept. 2012

schedule will change to meet the needs of
the children***



