

SCHOOL-AGE PROGRAM

6:45-8:30	Arrival/ Morning Snack/ Centers
8:30-8:50	Depart for school
3:30-4:15	Arrival/ Afternoon Snack
4:15-4:35	Homework/ Reading
4:35-5:00	Monday: Centers
	Tuesday: Writing
	Wednesday: Math
	Thursday: Gross Motor
	Friday: Art
5:00-5:30	Outside/Multi Purpose Room
5:30-6:30	Combine with Preschool/Pre-K/Pick Up

*** Please note that on days there is not any school, the schedule will change to meet the needs of the children***